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Date Start Event Name Location Group Event Type Depart
Fri 09/01/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH  vs Stowe Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Fri 09/01/2023 5:30 pm JV FH  vs Stowe Field Hockey Field JV Field Hockey Home Game
Tue 09/05/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH @ Milton Milton Senior High School Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Mon 09/11/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey at Milton Milton Senior High School Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Wed 09/13/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH vs North Country Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Wed 09/13/2023 5:30 pm JV FH vs North Country Field Hockey Field JV Field Hockey Home Game
Tue 09/19/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH @ MVU Missisquoi Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Tue 09/19/2023 5:30 pm JV FH @ MVU Missisquoi JV Field Hockey Away Game
Thu 09/21/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH @ NCU North Country Union Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Thu 09/21/2023 5:30 pm JV FH @ NCU North Country Union JV Field Hockey Away Game
Wed 09/27/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH @ St J ST. JOHNSBURY ACADEMY Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Wed 09/27/2023 5:30 pm JV FH @ St J ST. JOHNSBURY ACADEMY JV Field Hockey Away Game
Fri 09/29/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH @ Stowe Stowe Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Tue 10/03/2023 3:45 pm Varsity FH @ U-32 U-32 Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Thu 10/05/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH vs MVU Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Wed 10/11/2023 3:45 pm Varsity FH vs Lyndon Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Wed 10/11/2023 5:15 pm JV FH vs Lyndon Field Hockey Field JV Field Hockey Home Game
Fri 10/13/2023 3:45 pm Varsity FH vs Montpelier Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Fri 10/13/2023 4:00 pm JV FH vs Montpelier Field Hockey Field JV Field Hockey Home Game
Mon 10/16/2023 4:00 pm Varsity FH @ Montpelier Montpelier Varsity Field Hockey Away Game
Tue 10/17/2023 3:45 pm Varsity FH vs Milton Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Thu 10/19/2023 3:45 pm Varsity FH vs Spaulding Field Hockey Field Varsity Field Hockey Home Game
Thu 10/19/2023 5:15 pm JV FH vs Spaulding Field Hockey Field JV Field Hockey Home Game


